
  
 

KEIS MENU for the period from 09.05.2022 to 13.05.2022 
 

Date Menu Portion per 
gram 

Allergens 

 
Monday 
09.05.2022 

 
Cabbage soup with beans 
Chicken sauté 
Rice 
Mixed cabbage salad 

 
300/200 
200/150 
250/160 
100/70 

 
 

 
Tuesday 
10.05.2022 

 
Groat soup with vegetables 
Pasta with broccoli 
Cheese sauce 

 
300/200 
250/200 
160/140 
 

 
9 
1,7,3 
7 

 
Wednesday 
11.05.2022 

 
Bryndza soup – Demikat 
Vegetable musaka -  potato, 
pumpkin, vegetables 

 
300/200 
140/120 

 
7 
9,1,7,3 
 

 
Thursday 
12.05.2022 

 
Chicken farm soup 
French potatoes 
Beetroot salad 

 
300/200 
350/300 
100/70 
 

 
9 
3,7 

 
Friday 
13.05.2022 

 
Caraway soup with egg 
Fish ragu with vegetables 
Mashed potatoes 
Carrot salad with lemon 
 

 
300/200 
200/150 
250/160 

 
9,3 
7 
7 

 
Vypracovala:  Katarína Šimková, NAŠA, s.r.o. 
Alergény: 1-obilniny, 3-vajcia, 4-ryby, 6-sója, 7-mlieko, 8-orechy, 9- zeler, 10-horčica, 11- Sézam   
Súkromna základná škola International School   
Polna 1, 04014    
+421 944013424                                                           

www.keis.sk    keis@keis.sk IČO 53200357                                      


